
Contact Now

1-800-263-1418 | 416-631-6444 www.creativebag.comcustom@creativebag.com

IMPORT CUSTOM PAPER SHOPPER PRICING

Entire order shipped by ocean. Lead time - 10-12 weeks

500 1000 2000

5.91 x 3.15 x 8.27"

8.27 x 4.33 x 10.63"

10 x 5 x 13"

$0.73

$0.87

$1.65

$0.49

$0.70

$1.10

$0.35

$0.53

$0.82

12 x 7 x 12"

16 x 6 x 12"

16 x 6 x 19"

13 x 7 x 17"

14 x 10 x 15.5"

$1.67

$1.58

$1.88

$1.71

$1.95

$1.03

$1.07

$1.45

$1.26

$1.50

$0.86

$0.91

$1.17

$1.00

$1.22

3000

$0.31

$0.46

$0.68

$0.66

$0.74

$0.85

$0.87

$0.91

5000

$0.27

$0.40

$0.48

$0.56

$0.68

$0.82

$0.71

$0.88

10000

$0.25

$0.36

$0.42

$0.50

$0.61

$0.77

$0.67

$0.83

Bag Size

Benefits to our import custom
paper shopper program:

   Full multi colour printing
   Free plates
   Small minimums
   Printed on kra� or white paper shoppers
   Shoppers are made from a minimum of
   50% recycled paper

Conditions:

   Contact for custom bag sizes or quantities
   Contact for entire order to be �own in by air
   Pricing listed in CAD
   FOB Toronto warehouse, taxes and
   shipping extra
   Lead times listed start from when artwork
   has been approved
   50% deposit required when order is placed,
   the balance owed at shipping

500 1000 2000

5.91 x 3.15 x 8.27"

8.27 x 4.33 x 10.63"

10 x 5 x 13"

$1.05

$1.32

$2.23

$0.65

$0.93

$1.38

$0.43

$0.64

$0.96

12 x 7 x 12"

16 x 6 x 12"

16 x 6 x 19"

13 x 7 x 17"

14 x 10 x 15.5"

$2.30

$2.28

$2.79

$2.36

$2.67

$1.34

$1.42

$1.90

$1.58

$1.86

$1.01

$1.08

$1.39

$1.16

$1.40

3000

$0.36

$0.53

$0.78

$0.77

$0.85

$1.00

$0.97

$1.03

5000

$0.30

$0.44

$0.54

$0.63

$0.75

$0.91

$0.78

$0.95

10000

$0.27

$0.39

$0.45

$0.53

$0.65

$0.82

$0.70

$0.86

Bag Size

500 BAGS SHIPPED BY AIR. LEAD TIME - 4-5 WEEKS | Balance shipped by ocean. Lead time - 10-12 weeks  

Entire order shipped by ocean. Lead time - 10-12 weeks

500 BAGS SHIPPED BY AIR. LEAD TIME - 4-5 WEEKS | Balance shipped by ocean. Lead time - 10-12 weeks  

Benefits to our import custom
paper shopper program:

   Full multi colour printing
   Free plates
   Small minimums
   Printed on kra� or white paper shoppers
   Shoppers are made from a minimum of
   50% recycled paper


