## **CREATIVE BAG**

## IMPORT CUSTOM PAPER SHOPPER PRICING

## Benefits to our import custom paper shopper program:

- Full multi colour printing
- Free plates
- Small minimums
- Printed on kraft or white paper shoppers
- Shoppers are made from a minimum of 50% recycled paper

## **Conditions:**

- Contact for custom bag sizes or quantities
- Contact for entire order to be flown in by air
- Pricing listed in CAD
- FOB Toronto warehouse, taxes and shipping extra
- Lead times listed start from when artwork has been approved
- 50% deposit required when order is placed, the balance owed at shipping

Entire order shipped by ocean. Lead time - 10-12 weeks								
Bag Size	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000		
5.91 x 3.15 x 8.27"	\$0.73	\$0.49	\$0.35	\$0.31	\$0.27	\$0.25		
8.27 x 4.33 x 10.63"	\$0.87	\$0.70	\$0.53	\$0.46	\$0.40	\$0.36		
10 x 5 x 13"	\$1.65	\$1.10	\$0.82	\$0.68	\$0.48	\$0.42		
12 x 7 x 12"	\$1.67	\$1.03	\$0.86	\$0.66	\$0.56	\$0.50		
16 x 6 x 12"	\$1.58	\$1.07	\$0.91	\$0.74	\$0.68	\$0.61		
16 x 6 x 19"	\$1.88	\$1.45	\$1.17	\$0.85	\$0.82	\$0.77		
13 x 7 x 17"	\$1.71	\$1.26	\$1.00	\$0.87	\$0.71	\$0.67		
14 x 10 x 15.5"	\$1.95	\$1.50	\$1.22	\$0.91	\$0.88	\$0.83		

500 BAGS SHIPPED BY AIR. LEAD TIME - 4-5 WEEKS   Balance shipped by ocean. Lead time - 10-12 weeks									
Bag Size	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000			
5.91 x 3.15 x 8.27"	\$1.05	\$0.65	\$0.43	\$0.36	\$0.30	\$0.27			
8.27 x 4.33 x 10.63"	\$1.32	\$0.93	\$0.64	\$0.53	\$0.44	\$0.39			
10 x 5 x 13"	\$2.23	\$1.38	\$0.96	\$0.78	\$0.54	\$0.45			
12 x 7 x 12"	\$2.30	\$1.34	\$1.01	\$0.77	\$0.63	\$0.53			
16 x 6 x 12"	\$2.28	\$1.42	\$1.08	\$0.85	\$0.75	\$0.65			
16 x 6 x 19"	\$2.79	\$1.90	\$1.39	\$1.00	\$0.91	\$0.82			
13 x 7 x 17"	\$2.36	\$1.58	\$1.16	\$0.97	\$0.78	\$0.70			
14 x 10 x 15.5"	\$2.67	\$1.86	\$1.40	\$1.03	\$0.95	\$0.86			





